LOTMVRRPT STATE CONTRCLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING D VI SI ON
LOTPO070 LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONVENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2001/ 2002
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAI LY APPCRTI ONED PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
PLUVAS COUNTY
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3200032 PLUVAS COUNTY SUPERI NTENDENT T
NON PROP- 20
01 265 $8, 740. 99 $5, 608. 30- $56. 42 $5, 664. 72-
02 265 $6, 840. 79 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
03 265 $12,521. 80 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
04 265 $3, 615. 35 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $31, 718. 93 $5, 608. 30- $56. 42 $5, 664. 72-
PRCP- 20
01 265 $0. 00 $745. 29- $60. 17 $60. 17-
02 265 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
03 265 $327. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $327. 00-
04 265 $3, 763. 82 $0. 00 $0. 00 $418. 29-
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $4, 090. 82 $745. 29- $60. 17 $805. 46-
NON PRCOP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMVBI NED
01 $8, 740. 99 $6, 353. 59- $116. 59 $5, 724. 89-
02 $6, 840. 79 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
03 $12, 848. 80 $0. 00 $0. 00 $327. 00-
04 $7,379. 17 $0. 00 $0. 00 $418. 29-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $35, 809. 75 $6, 353. 59- $116. 59 $6, 470. 18-
A3266969 PLUVAS UNI FI ED T
NON PROP- 20
01 3,173 $104, 661. 02 $19, 855. 91- $675. 58 $20, 531. 49-
02 3,173 $81, 908. 87 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
03 3,173 $149, 930. 83 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
04 3,173 $43, 288. 72 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON-PROP TOTL $379, 789. 44 $19, 855. 91- $675. 58 $20, 531. 49-
PRCP- 20
01 3,173 $0. 00 $2, 090. 97- $720. 50 $720. 50-
02 3,173 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
03 3,173 $3, 915. 46 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 090. 97-
04 3,173 $45, 066. 50 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $48, 981. 96 $2, 090. 97- $720. 50 $2, 811. 47-

NON PRCP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBI NED
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$3, 132.
$6, 840.
$12, 521.

$3, 132.
$6, 840.
$12, 521.
$6, 960.
$29, 456.

$84, 805.
$81, 908.
$149, 930.
$43, 288.
$359, 933.

$0.

$1, 824,
$45, 066.
$46, 890.
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LOTMVRRPT

LOTPO070
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAI LY APPCRTI ONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUVAS COUNTY
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $104, 661. 02
02 $81, 908. 87
03 $153, 846. 29
04 $88, 355. 22
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $428, 771. 40
A3295146 PLUVAS CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP- 20
01 148 $4, 881. 76
02 148 $3, 820. 52
03 148 $6, 993. 30
04 148 $2,019. 14
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $17,714.72
PRCP- 20
01 148 $0. 00
03 148 $182. 63
04 148 $2,102. 06
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $2, 284. 69

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMVBI NED

01 $4, 881. 76
02 $3, 820. 52
03 $7,175. 93
04 $4,121. 20

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $19, 999. 41

STATE CONTRCLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING D VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONVENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2001/ 2002

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$21, 946. 88- $1, 396. 08

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$21, 946. 88- $1, 396. 08

$5, 038. 76 $31.51
$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$5, 038. 76 $31. 51
$764. 22 $33. 60
$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
$764. 22 $33. 60
$5, 802. 98 $65. 11
$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$5, 802. 98 $65. 11

ADJUSTMENT
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$84, 805.
$81, 908.
$151, 755.
$88, 355.
$406, 824.

$9, 920.
$3, 820.
$6, 993.
$2, 019.
$22, 753.

$764.
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$3, 048.

$10, 684.
$3, 820.
$7, 175.
$4, 121.

$25, 802.
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LOTMVRRPT

LOTPO070
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAI LY APPCRTI ONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUVAS COUNTY
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP- 20
01 3, 586 $118, 283. 77
02 3, 586 $92, 570. 18
03 3, 586 $169, 445. 93
04 3, 586 $48, 923. 21
ED TYPE NON- PRCP TOT $429, 223. 09
PRCP- 20
01 3,586 $0. 00
02 3, 586 $0. 00
03 3,586 $4, 425. 09
04 3, 586 $50, 932. 38
ED TYPE PRCP-20 TOT $55, 357. 47

NON PRCOP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMVBI NED

01 $118, 283. 77
02 $92, 570. 18
03 $173, 871. 02
04 $99, 855. 59
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $484, 580. 56

STATE CONTRCLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING D VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONVENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2001/ 2002

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$20, 425. 45- $763.51 $21, 188. 96-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$20, 425. 45- $763. 51 $21, 188. 96-
$2, 072. 04- $814. 27 $50. 05-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 417. 97-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $418. 29-
$2, 072. 04- $814. 27 $2, 886. 31-
$22, 497. 49- $1,577.78 $21, 239. 01-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 417. 97-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $418. 29-
$22, 497. 49- $1,577.78 $24, 075. 27-
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$97, 858.
$92, 570.
$169, 445.
$48, 923.

$408, 797.

$764.

$2, 007.
$50, 514.

$53, 285.

$98, 622.
$92, 570.
$171, 453.
$99, 437.

$462, 083.
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LOTMVRRPT

LOTPO070
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAI LY APPCRTI ONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUVAS COUNTY
COVMUNI TY COLLEGES

B3275143 FEATHER RI VER

NON PROP- 20
01 1,379 $45, 486. 14
02 1,379 $35, 597. 96
03 1,379 $65, 160. 61
04 1,379 $18, 813. 47
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $165, 058. 18

PRCP- 20
01 1,379 $0. 00
03 1,379 $1, 701. 68
04 1,379 $19, 586. 10
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $21, 287. 78

NON PRCP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMVBI NED

01 $45, 486. 14
02 $35, 597. 96
03 $66, 862. 29
04 $38, 399. 57

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $186, 345. 96

STATE CONTRCLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING D VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONVENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRI OR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$16, 587.

$0.
$0.
$16, 587.

PAYMENT TYPE

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2001/ 2002

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$606.

$0.
$0.
$606.

ADJUSTMENT

$15, 980.

$0.
$0.
$15, 980.
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$59, 684.
$35, 597.
$65, 160.
$18, 813.
$179, 256.

$2, 389.
$1, 701.
$19, 586.
$23, 676.

$62, 073.
$35, 597.
$66, 862.
$38, 399.
$202, 933.
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LOTMVRRPT
LOTPO070
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME
AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAI LY APPCRTI ONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUVAS COUNTY

COVMUNI TY COLLEGES

COMMUNI TY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP- 20
01 1,379 $45, 486. 14
02 1,379 $35, 597. 96
03 1,379 $65, 160. 61
04 1,379 $18, 813. 47
ED TYPE NON- PRCP TOT $165, 058. 18

PRCP- 20
01 1,379 $0. 00
02 1,379 $0. 00
03 1,379 $1, 701. 68
04 1,379 $19, 586. 10
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $21, 287. 78

NON PRCOP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMVBI NED

01 $45, 486. 14
02 $35, 597. 96
03 $66, 862. 29
04 $38, 399. 57

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $186, 345. 96

STATE CONTRCLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING D VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONVENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRI OR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

PAYMENT TYPE

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2001/ 2002

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

ADJUSTMENT
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$59, 684.
$35, 597.
$65, 160.
$18, 813.

$179, 256.

$2, 389.

$1, 701.
$19, 586.

$23, 676.

$62, 073.
$35, 597.
$66, 862.
$38, 399.

$202, 933.
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LOTMVRRPT

LOTPO070
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAI LY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

PLUVAS COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP- 20
01 4, 965
02 4, 965
03 4, 965
04 4, 965

COUNTY NON- PRCP TOTL

PRCP- 20
01 4, 965
02 4, 965
03 4, 965
04 4, 965

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTI TY NAME

APPCRTI ONED
AMOUNT

$163, 769.
$128, 168.
$234, 606.

$67, 736.

$594, 281.

$0.

$0.

$6, 126.
$70, 518.

$76, 645.

25

NON PRCOP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMVBI NED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$163, 769.

$128, 168.
$240, 733.
$138, 255.

$670, 926.

91
14
31
16

52

STATE CONTRCLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING D VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONVENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2001/ 2002

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$6, 227. 12- $1, 057. 12 $7, 284. 24-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$6, 227. 12- $1, 057. 12 $7, 284. 24-
$317. 13 $1, 127. 40 $2, 025. 99
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 417. 97-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $418. 29-
$317. 13 $1, 127. 40 $810. 27-
$5, 909. 99- $2,184. 52 $5, 258. 25-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 417. 97-
$0. 00 $0. 00 $418. 29-

$5, 909. 99- $2, 184.52 $8, 094. 51-
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$157, 542.
$128, 168.
$234, 606.

$67, 736.

$588, 054.

$3, 153.

$3, 708.
$70, 100.

$76, 962.

$160, 696.
$128, 168.
$238, 315.
$137, 836.

$665, 016.
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